B?’ECZ/fJFdSl‘ Menu SERVED FROM 9AM-12PM

Light Breakfast £8.50

bacon rashers, pork link, potato scone,
beans, toasted bloomer, choice of egg:
fried, scrambled or poached

Full Breakfast £12.25

bacon rashers, pork link, black
pudding, grilled tomato, haggis,
potato scone, mushrooms, beans,
toasted bloomer, choice of egg:
fried, scrambled or poached

Vegetarian Breakfast £9.25 o

guorn sausage, grilled tomato,
potato scone, mushrooms, beans,
toasted bloomer, choice of egg:
fried, scrambled or poached

Filled Breakfast Roll £4.25

choose from: bacon, pork links,
guorn sausage, potato scone,
scrambled egg, fried egg

ADDITIONAL ITEMS £1.00

French Toast
bacon rashers, maple syrup £8.75
berry compote, whipped cream £8.75

Buttermilk Pancakes
bacon rashers, maple syrup £8.75
nutella, stawberries £8.50

Smashed Avocado Bloomer £8.50
2 soft poached eggs, pico de gallo

Smoked and Scrambled Bloomer £10.50

oak smoked Scottish salmon, scrambled
eggs, lemon

Eggs Benedict £9.50
2 soft poached eggs, bacon rashers,
hollandaise sauce, toasted croissant

Eggs Royal £10.50
2 soft poached eggs, smoked salmon,
hollandaise, toasted bloomer

Eggs on Toast £5.75 o

two eggs of your choice:
poached, fried or scrambled,
toasted bloomer bread

ADDITIONAL ITEMS £1.00

Ruds Selection

Kids Breakfast £4.25

sausage, potato scone, beans,
egg of choice

Toast & Beans £3.50
Buttermilk Pancakes

maple syrup £3.50
nutella & strawberries £3.50

Should you have concerns about a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to our staff before you order your food or

drink. Please ask a member of our team for our full vegan, dairy free & non gluten containing ingredients menus
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HOT DRINKS

English Breakfast Tea

Earl Grey Tea

Peppermint Tea

Green Tea

Cranberry & Raspberry Tea
Lemon & Ginger Tea
Camomile Tea

Decaffeinated Tea

Americano

Latte
Cappuccino
Espresso

Flat White Coffee

Decaffeinated Coffee

Hot Chocolate
Deluxe Hot Chocolate

Terry's Chocolate Orange
Hot Chocolate

After Eight Hot Chocolate

£2.90

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.90

£2.90

£3.20

£3.20

£2.70

£3.70

£2.90

£3.35

£3.85

£3.85

£3.85

LIQUOR COFFEES

Irish £7.10
Royale £7.10
Gaelic £7.10
Calypso £7.10
Baileys £7.10
FRAPPE

White Chocolate £3.95

and Strawberry

SOFT DRINKS | BOTTLES

Coke
Diet Coke
Coke Zero
Fanta

I[rn Bru

Diet Irn Bru

Sprite

Red Bull

J20 Passionfruit & Orange -
Apple & Raspberry

Orange - Blackcurrant Fruitshoot

Salted Caramel £3.95
ICED LATTES

Caramel Iced Latte £3.30
Vanilla Iced Latte £3.30
Gingerbread Iced Latte £3.30

Should you have concerns about a food allergy or
intolerance, please speak to our staff before you order
your food or drink.

Please ask a member of our team for our full vegan,
dairy free & non gluten containing ingredients menus

Appletiser

Sparkling - Still Water 330ml

1l Sparking - 1l Still Water

DRAUGHT Pint
Coke £3.80
Diet Coke £3.80
Lemonade £3.80
Soda £2.00

£2.85

£2.85

£2.85

£2.85

£2.85

£2.85

£2.85

£3.20

£3.00

£1.80

£3.00

£2.55

£4.10

Half Pint

£1.90

£1.90

£1.90

£1.00



