$Breakfast\ Menu$ served from 9AM-12PM

Light Breakfast £8.50

bacon rashers, pork link, potato scone, beans, toasted bloomer, choice of egg: fried, scrambled or poached

Full Breakfast £12 25

bacon rashers, pork link, black pudding, grilled tomato, haggis, potato scone, mushrooms, beans, toasted bloomer, choice of egg: fried, scrambled or poached

Vegetarian Breakfast £9.25 V

quorn sausage, grilled tomato, potato scone, mushrooms, beans, toasted bloomer, choice of egg: fried, scrambled or poached

Filled Breakfast Roll £4.25

choose from: bacon, pork links, quorn sausage, potato scone, scrambled egg, fried egg

ADDITIONAL ITEMS £1.00

French Toast

bacon rashers, maple syrup £8.75 berry compote, whipped cream £8.75

Buttermilk Pancakes

bacon rashers, maple syrup £8.75 nutella, stawberries £8.50

Smashed Avocado Bloomer £8.50

2 soft poached eggs, pico de gallo

Smoked and Scrambled Bloomer £10.50 oak smoked Scottish salmon, scrambled

eggs, lemon

Eggs Benedict £9.50

2 soft poached eggs, bacon rashers, hollandaise sauce, toasted croissant

Eggs Royal £10.50

2 soft poached eggs, smoked salmon, hollandaise, toasted bloomer

Eggs on Toast £5.75



two eggs of your choice: poached, fried or scrambled, toasted bloomer bread

ADDITIONAL ITEMS £1.00

Kids Selection

Kids Breakfast £4.25

sausage, potato scone, beans, egg of choice

Toast & Beans £3.50

Buttermilk Pancakes

maple syrup £3.50 nutella & strawberries £3.50

Should you have concerns about a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink. Please ask a member of our team for our full vegan, dairy free & non gluten containing ingredients menus





HOT DRINKS		LIQUOR COFFEES		SOFT DRINKS BOTTLES		
English Breakfast Tea	£2.90	Irish	£7.10	Coke		£2.85
Earl Grey Tea	£3.00	Royale	£7.10	Diet Coke		£2.85
Peppermint Tea	£3.00	Gaelic	£7.10	Coke Zero		£2.85
Green Tea	£3.00	Calypso	£7.10	Fanta		£2.85
Cranberry & Raspberry Tea	£3.00	Baileys	£7.10	Irn Bru		£2.85
Lemon & Ginger Tea	£3.00	Daneys	2,110	Diet Irn Bru		£2.85
Camomile Tea	£3.00 £2.90	FRAPPE		Sprite		£2.85
Decaffeinated Tea	L2.90			Red Bull		£3.20
Americano	£2.90	White Chocolate and Strawberry	£3.95	J20 Passionfruit & Orange ·		£3.00
Latte	£3.20	Salted Caramel	£3.95	Apple & Raspberry		L3.00
Cappuccino	£3.20			Orange · Blackcurrant Fruitsho	oot	£1.80
Espresso	£2.70	ICED LATTES		Appletiser		£3.00
Flat White Coffee	£3.70	Caramel Iced Latte	£3.30	Sparkling · Still Water 330ml		£2.55
Decaffeinated Coffee	£2.90	Vanilla Iced Latte	£3.30	1l Sparking · 1l Still Water		£4.10
		Gingerbread Iced Latte	£3.30			
Hot Chocolate	£3.35	3		DRAUGHT	Pint	Half Pint
Deluxe Hot Chocolate	£3.85			Coke	£3.80	£1.90
Terry's Chocolate Orange Hot Chocolate	£3.85	Should you have concerns about a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink.		Diet Coke	£3.80	£1.90
пот спосовате				Lemonade	£3.80	£1.90
After Eight Hot Chocolate	£3.85	Please ask a member of our team for our dairy free & non gluten containing ingred	Soda	£2.00	£1.00	